Product Features
Product Features
• Based on RIGOL's brand new self-developed module
• Up to 4 analog channels, 1 EXT channel
• Max. 6 GHz Analog Bandwidth
• Max. real-time sampling rate of 20 GSa/s
• Max. memory depth of 2 Gpts
• Max. waveform capture rate of 1,000,000 wfms/s in fast recording mode

[13]: Standard configuration.
Page 40
Order Information and Warranty
Period
Order Information
Order Information Order No.
Model
2 GHz, 10 GSa/s, 8-bit, 2-CH digital oscilloscope DS9202
2.5 GHz, 20 GSa/s, 8-bit, 4-CH digital oscilloscope DS9204
4 GHz, 20 GSa/s, 8-bit, 4-CH digital oscilloscope DS9404
6 GHz, 20 GSa/s, 8-bit, 4-CH digital oscilloscope DS9604
4 GHz, 20 GSa/s, 8-bit, 2+16CH digital oscilloscope MSO9402
Standard Accessories
Power cord (based on destination country) — —
RP3500A 500 MHz Passive Probes (2/4, consistent with the
number of analog channels on the host) — —
Memory Depth Upgrade Option
DS Series 4-CH 2 Gpts Memory Depth Upgrade Option DS9004-RLU-20
MSO Series 2-CH 2 Gpts Memory Depth Upgrade Option MSO9000-RLU-20
Serial Protocol Analysis Option
Automotive Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis (CAN-FD, LIN) DS9000-AUTOA
MIL-STD-1553B Serial Bus Trigger and Analysis Option DS9000-AEROA
FlexRay Bus Trigger and Analysis Option DS9000-FlexA
Audio Serial I2S Bus Trigger and Analysis Option (4-CH model) DS9000-AUDIOA
SENT Serial Protocol Analysis Option DS9000-SENTA
Advanced Analysis Option
Power Analysis Option (PC Software) DS9000-PWRA
Eye Diagram and Jitter Analysis Option (DS9202 is not supported) DS9000-JITTA
Eye Diagram Analysis Option (For DS9202 only) DS9000-EYEA
Built-in 2-CH 200 MHz Function Generator Option MSO9000-AFG200
Bundle Options
DS9000 Series Function and Application Bundle Option, including
all decoding options: AUTOA/AEROA/AUDIOA/FlexA/SENTA
options
DS9000-BND
MSO9000 Series Function and Application Bundle Option,
including AFG bandwidth option and all decoding options:
AFG200/AUTOA/AEROA/FlexA/SENTA options
MSO9000-BND
Protocol Compliance Test Options
Page 41
Order Information Order No.
USB2.0 Compliance Test (PC Software) DS9000-USBSQA
MIPI D-PHYv1.2 Compliance Test (PC Software) DS9000-DPHY12C
Automotive Ethernet Compliance Test (PC Software) DS9000-AUTOC
100M/1000M Ethernet Compliance Test (PC Software) DS9000-ENETC
Recommended Accessories
4 sets of 4-channel logic analyzer probes PLA3204 for MSO Series PLA3204
NOTE:
For all the base units, accessories, and options, please contact the local office of RIGOL.